
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Lancaster Marriott At Penn Square & Lancaster County Convention Center 
Preferred Vendor List 

 
 

DJ’s &  Entertainment 
3 West Productions – 717-368-8305 – www.3westproductions.com    3west_productions 

30 West Entertainment  ~ 30westentertainment.com     30westentertainment 

KLOCK Entertainment ~ 717-836-7366 – ~ klockentertainment.com klockentertainment 

Complete Weddings & Events ~ 717-285-7670~ completewedo.com/lancaster/ completepamd  

Baker Events CO ~  717-690-1091 ~ bakereventco.com bakereventco 

Ross Productions ~ 717-799-7529 – www.rossproductionspa.com  rossproductionspa 

Robin Banks Entertainment – 717-609-1154-  www.robin-banksentertainment.com rb_entertainmentllc 

 
Photographers 

Complete Weddings & Events ~ 717-285-7670 ~ Jami@CMLancaster.com ~ completewedo.com/lancaster/ 

Gabe McMullen Photography ~ gabemcmullen@gmail.com ~ gabemcmullen.com gabe_mcmullen 

Tony Gibble Photography ~ 717-203-3190 – www.TonyGibblePhotography.com  tonygibblephotography 
Lauren Fisher Photography ~ 717-314-9556 ~ Studio@laurenfisher.com ~ laurenfisher.photography 

The Wise Image ~ 610-459-4152 ~ thewiseimage.com wise_image 

Alyona V Photography ~ 717-781-3626 alyonavphotography.mypixieset.com aloyonavphotography  

 
Videographer 

Garrity Powers ~ www.garritypowers.com    garrity_powers  

K+A Films - (484) 885-7633 –  www.kafilms.co    k.a.films  

Soul Focus Media ~ 717-422-6857  ~ www.soulfocusmedia.com    soulfocusmediallc 
 

Florist 
Floral Designs by Heather Ann ~ 717-575-7819  ~ floralsbyheatherann.com  floraldesignsbyheatherann 

Sandra Porterfield Floral Designs – 717-284-2927 – slpfloral.com   sandraporterfieldfloral  

Central Market Flowers ~ 717-209-1176 ~ www.centralmarketflowers.com central.market.flowers 

Rafaelas Creations ~ 717-719-7571 rafaelascreations@outlook.com rafaelasflowers 

The Bloomed Garden ~ 717-615-7963 ~ thebloomedgardenstuido@gmail.com thebloomedgardenstudio 

 

 
Rentals,  Décor & Event Design 

Special Occasions & Queen Street Linen ~ 717-299-4642 ~ specialo.com  specialoqueenst 

Fancy Seat Weddings ~ 610-763-2569  ~ fancyseatweddings.com  fancyseats  
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Shumaker Productions ~ 717-735-0767 ~ shumakerpdt.com  shumakerpdt  

Rental World 717-397-3663 – ~ www.rentalworldpa.com   rentalworldpa 

Level Up Luxe Rentals ~ 717-947-4385 –  ~ www.leveleduprentals.com  leveledupluxerental 

Evolution Rentals – 717-598-3301 – evolutionpa.com  evolutioneventrentals_pa 

Best Celebrations and More ~ 717-333-5563  bestcelebrationsandmore 

Lancaster Balloon Lady ~ lancasterballoonlady 

 
Officiants 

Rev. Kelly Jo Singleton ~ 717-471-3599 ~ RevKellyJoSingleton@gmail.com ~ RevKellyJoSingleton.com 
Rev. Theresa Gilberti ~ 717-695-2436 ~ theresacath@aol.com ~ innerpeaceministries.net 
Rev. Reenie Panzini ~ 717-575-8850 ~ revereenie@gmail.com ~ reeniepanzini.com 

 
Bridal Wear 

In White – 717-392-2018 ~lancaster@inwhite.com ~ inwhite.com inwhitebridal 

POSH Bridal ~ 717-291-9894 ~ info@poshbridal.com ~ poshbridal.com poshbridallanc 

Brides of Today ~ 717-786-0190 ~ info@bridesoftoday.com ~ bridesoftoday.com bridesoftodaypa 
 

Menswear 
Central PA Tuxedo ~ 717-295-550 – CPATuxInfo@gmail.com ~ centralpatux.com centralpatuxedo 

 
Salons 

Convoite Nails ~ 717-801-1087 ~ www.convoitenails.com  convoitenails  

Mulberry Salon & Spa ~ 717-509-1973 ~ mulberrysalonandspa.com mulberrysalonandspa 

Envy Studio 717-435-9343  bnvied.net  _envy_studio_  

LUXE Salon 717-393-3200   luxelancaster.com luxelancaster  

Erica Colon Makeup ~ 717-925-0424 ericacolonmakeup@gmail.com  ericacolonmakeup 

Carmina Cristina Makeup ~ 717-343-2805 carmina@carminacristina.com  carminacristinamua 

Kate Makeup Artisty ~ www.katecusamano.com  kate_makeup_artistry  

 
Tasty Treats  

Cupcakes, Donuts & Ice Cream 
Lancaster Cupcake ~ 717-553-5297 ~ info@lancastercupcake.com ~ lancastercupcake.com 
Sugar Whipped Bakery ~ 717-568-2202 ~  stephanie@sugarwhipped.com ~ sugarwhippedbaker.com 
Duck Donuts ~  717-435-9655 ~ tbidelman@duckdonuts.com ~ duckdonuts.com/location/lancaster-pa/ 
Pennys Ice Cream ~ Pennysicecreamtruck@gmail.com ~ pennysicecreamtruck.com 

 
 

Transportation 
Bailey Coach *717-718-0490- tammy@baileycoach.com  
Elite Coach * 717-733-7710 * www.elitecoach.com  
Shultz Transportation * 717-464-5800 * www.shultztransportation.com 
Expressions Limousine of Lancaster * 717-556-5466 * info@expressionslimo.com  
Unique Limousine * 717-892-1240 * info@uniquelimousine.com 
Premiers #1 Limousines Service *717-616-8995* info@premiere1limousine.com  
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